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Ordnungswort und Titel 

Illing 

Illing-Kautz. 
Handbuch für Verwaltung und Wirt­
schaft im Reich und in Preußen. 

Hrsg.v.Georg Kau t z. 

1. Band • • • • • • • • • • • • XXXI,1743 s. 
2. " XXXII, 1763 s. • • • • • • • • • • • • 

3. ft XXXII,1866 s. • • • • • • • • • • • • 

4. ft Jlegister u.Nachträge 
XXXII, 550 s. 

Osterreidtisdte Staatsdruckerei. 2492 46 

Herder-ICauf 

Erscheinungsort 
Erscheinungsjahr 

Verleger 
Drucker 

Berlin 

1931/33 
C.A.Weller 

1931 

1932 

1932 

1933 


